ibaDAQ
Acquire Data via Ethernet, ibaNet
and the iba Modular System
ibaDAQ-C
Acquire Data via Ethernet
Local Data Acquisition
with Connection to
Cloud Services and

Technical Data
4 The ibaFOB-io-USB adapter cannot be used with devices of the ibaDAQ family (ibaDAQ/-C/-S).10
Order Information
ibaPDA (Upgrade licenses)
Order no. Name Description
30.770001 Upgrade-PDA-V7-64 to PDA-V7-128 License upgrade 64 signals to 128 signals
30.770002 Upgrade-PDA-V7-128 to PDA-V7-256 License upgrade 128 signals to 256 signals
30.770003 Upgrade-PDA-V7-256 to PDA-V7-512 License upgrade 256 signals to 512 signals
30.770004 Upgrade-PDA-V7-512 to PDA-V7-1024 License upgrade 512 signals to 1024 signals
30.770022 ibaPDA-V7-Data-Store Additional license for writing two additional dat files (*.dat)
30.670050 ibaPDA-SNMP-Server+ Advanced SNMP Server function
30.670051 ibaPDA-OPC-UA-Server+* Advanced OPC UA Server function
Communication Interfaces (examples)